Outdoor Commander Series Evacuation Signals
AXAxis
Key Features
Ÿ CheckmateTM - Instant Voltage Verification
Ÿ Switch Selection for High dBA
Ÿ Switch for Mechanical and 2400Hz Tone
Ÿ Wide Voltage Range 16-33 VDC or FWR
Ÿ Input Terminals 12 to 18 AWG

Synchronization Control Module
Specifications
Order Codes and Options
28-WGEC24-75WR: Weatherproof 24VDC Horn/Strobe, Wall Mount Red
28-WGEC24-75WW: Weatherproof 24VDC Horn/Strobe, Wall Mount White
28-WGES24-75WR: Weatherproof 24VDC Strobe, Wall Mount Red
28-WGES24-75WW: Weatherproof 24VDC Strobe, Wall Mount White
The Outdoor Commander Series offers dependable visible
and/or audible alarms for all outdoor needs.
The Outdoor Series is equipped with the 4” mounting plate
which incorporates the Super-Slide™ feature that allowes